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Nome
MONTOYA
TOP 10
THE VOICE
TROVAO
ABERRACAO
INVICTO
XIA
JOSE RICO
PLAYBOY
ZEUS
FENIX
GAVIAO
ZE PEQUENO
PAVAROTTI
TROVAO
DOM RUAN
THOR
ZIKAVIRUS
CARTOLA
SAMURAI
MEGA SENA
CANABIS
GAVIAO NEGRO

Anilha
018459
311810
011367
021535
001152
171048
007620
251180
002620
015940
015961
121678
162142
020428
222605
001612
277585
041451
076205
321764
132760
015386
156534

Dono
ANDRE FLORES
ANGELO W
GEFERSON
ANTONIO P G
ANDREW WHICK
FABIANO COUTO
SALVIANO
RAFAEL
DELMO
VILSON
VALTER
EDSON
RONALDO
SAMUKA
PINGO
JOAO VENANCIO
ALESSANDRO
JR
THIAGO
JUAREZ
MACIEL
JEAN CARLOS
JUCKA

COLEIRO 28/07/2019
AOB - Barra Velha

Cidade 10/15 min
BARRA VELHA 0/195
0/178

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE 0/145

0/144
0/138
0/135
0/130
0/116
0/115
0/110
0/108
0/105
0/104
0/104
0/102
0/91
0/88
0/76
0/73
0/73
0/59
0/58
0/55

Pontos
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